Paarturnier - Dusseldorfer Bridge-Club Kontakt e.V,

Rang Nr.
2
2. 12
3.
4.
5.
6. 13
7. 23
8. 15
9.
10.
11. 10
12. 14
13. 24
14. 8
15. 18
16. 19
17. 11
18.-20. 21
18.-20. 9
18.-20.
21. 22
22. 16
23. 17
24. 20

Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Hr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

Ergebnisliste (50 % = 308,0 MP)

Paar
Badorff — Fr. Thomas
Goetzeler — Fr. K. Miller
M. Waaga — Fr. Werder
Engelen — Hr. Mordecai
Frohlich — Hr. Geisse
Ruhland — Fr. Stoll
Ch. Rudolph — Fr. Tholeikis
Heinrich — Hr. Zabel
Dr. Gross — Hr. Zuckermann
Kruger — Hr. Kusters
RUhl — Hr. Jamka
Ratschker — Hr. Ratschker
Chengappa — Fr. Penning
v. Putbus — Fr. Thaler
Fink — Hr. Dr. Brauksiepe
N. Schmidt — Fr. Timmerberg
v. Born — Fr. Wanke
Hensel — Fr. Sturm
Schirmann | — Fr. Wallat
van Uden — Hr. Dr. Stoll
Fréhling — Fr. Kabisch
Heyroth — Fr. Ihloff
Mollerfrerich — Fr. Vierhuff
Dr. Boege — Fr. Jamka

MP
391,0
388,0
383,0
359,0
353,0
352,0
350,0
349,0
338,0
331,0
318,0
303,0
296,0
292,0
291,0
289,0
279,0
273,0
273,0
273,0
255,0
227,0
217,0
212,0

%
63,47
62,99
62,18
58,28
57,31
57,14
56,82
56,66
54,87
53,73
51,62
49,19
48,05
47,40
47,24
46,92
45,29
44,32
44,32
44,32
41,40
36,85
35,23
34,42
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CP
30
23
17
13
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